
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 05/15/15 1st Payment 2,157,442

2nd Payment 2,243,740
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,333,489

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,426,829

5th Payment 2,523,902

1 04/22/15 Wed $21,680,554 $10,329,392 $40,000,000 $26,845,638 1.490 6.0% 6.0% 6th Payment 2,624,858

2 04/25/15 Sat $24,644,804 $22,293,252 $50,000,000 $33,222,591 1.505 6.8% 12.4% 7th Payment 2,729,852

3 04/29/15 Wed $22,565,040 $33,152,274 $60,000,000 $39,867,110 1.505 6.2% 17.8% 8th Payment 2,839,046

4 05/02/15 Sat $26,577,550 $46,888,564 $70,000,000 $45,572,917 1.536 7.3% 23.8% 9th Payment 2,952,608

5 05/06/15 Wed $24,320,232 $58,833,314 $80,000,000 $52,083,333 1.536 6.7% 29.0% 10th Payment 3,070,713

6 05/09/15 Sat $27,583,482 $73,511,741 $90,000,000 $57,692,308 1.560 7.6% 34.3% 11th Payment 3,193,541

7 05/13/15 Wed $27,903,836 $87,430,697 $100,000,000 $64,102,564 1.560 7.7% 39.4% 12th Payment 3,321,283

8 05/16/15 Sat $30,865,916 $105,397,873 $110,000,000 $68,792,996 1.599 8.4% 44.5% 13th Payment 3,454,134

9 05/20/15 Wed $30,830,669 $121,161,260 $121,000,000 $75,700,000 1.599 8.4% 49.1% 14th Payment 3,592,300

10 05/23/15 Sat $33,489,519 $137,368,269 $131,000,000 $81,926,204 1.599 9.1% 53.8% 15th Payment 3,735,991

11 05/27/15 Wed $27,747,602 $150,667,949 $146,000,000 $91,300,000 1.599 7.6% 57.3% 16th Payment 3,885,431

12 05/30/15 Sat $36,309,337 $168,071,347 $162,000,000 $101,300,000 1.599 9.8% 61.5% 17th Payment 4,040,848

13 06/03/15 Wed $30,608,380 $182,742,225 $176,000,000 $110,100,000 1.599 8.4% 64.7% 18th Payment 4,202,482

14 06/06/15 Sat $43,019,302 $203,361,771 $194,000,000 $121,300,000 1.599 11.6% 68.8% 19th Payment 4,370,582

15 06/10/15 Wed $38,260,475 $221,700,368 $208,000,000 $130,100,000 1.599 10.3% 72.0% 20th Payment 4,545,405

16 06/13/15 Sat $54,841,006 $247,986,165 $230,000,000 $143,800,000 1.599 14.5% 76.1% 21st Payment 4,727,221

17 06/17/15 Wed $46,968,559 $269,871,958 $261,000,000 $163,200,000 1.599 12.5% 79.1% 22nd Payment 4,916,310

18 06/20/15 Sat $69,719,371 $301,059,467 $289,000,000 $180,700,000 1.599 18.0% 82.9% 23rd Payment 5,112,962

19 06/24/15 Wed $65,215,845 $330,232,417 $317,000,000 $198,200,000 1.599 17.0% 85.8% 24th Payment 5,317,481

20 06/27/15 Sat $105,276,251 $377,325,555 $380,000,000 $237,600,000 1.599 25.9% 89.5% 25th Payment 5,530,180

21 07/01/15 Wed $171,517,672 $460,023,184 $500,000,000 $312,700,000 1.599 38.7% 93.5% 26th Payment 5,751,387

22 07/04/15 Sat $261,085,102 $576,814,167 $650,000,000 $406,500,000 1.599 52.5% 96.9% 27th Payment 5,981,443

28th Payment 6,220,700

29th Payment 6,469,528

30th Payment 6,728,310

Total 121,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,000,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 5/15/2015


